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FLOOR NEUTRALIZERS

GLR-704 SURFACE S80CLIMATIK GLR-700CLIMA
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Colorless
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S80-4

FLOOR NEUTRALIZERSTABLE CHARACTERISTICS

To consult the Safety Data Sheet and the Technical Data Sheet                               CLICK ON THE PRODUCT NAME!
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Concentrate

Ready to use

Light Dilution

Average Dilution

High Dilution

Biodegradable

Ecologo

GreenSeal

ACIA

Odour

Colour

pH

Alcohol Free

Ammonia Free

Phosphate Free

Biotechnology

VOC free

946 mL

1L

2L

2.5L

4L

10L

20L

50 pods

100 pods

25 pods

10 pods
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